FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Fully accessible panelized cassette system.
•	Acoustical performance utilizing perforations and sound
absorbing infill materials.
•	Standard and customizable perforations available to create visual
patterns.
•	Varied mounting arrangements available for various installation
requirements.

SYSTEM
SPECIFICATION
ITEM CODIFICATION
Material Classification
Galvanized Steel: Type V
Aluminium: Type VII
Stainless Steel: Type VI
Pattern: A, C, G
Thickness
Powder coat finish: 0.6mm – 1.4mm
Wooden finish: 0.6mm
Panel Height
20mm
Panel Size
600x600mm
Light Reflectance Coefficient [LR]
Based on the finish color and perforation
pattern, LR up to 0.82
Color
Standard colors are RAL 9016, RAL 9006
and RAL 9010.
Other RAL colors are available upon request
Wooden patterns are available upon
request
Surface Burning Characteristics
per ASTM E 84
Class A
Additional Information
•	 Thickness depends on panel sizes
    and project requirements
•	 Consult factory for other panel widths
    Snap-in Panel        DXF® Grid       Hanging System        Wall Angle       1 2 3 4 5
3
SYSTEM
DRAWINGS
SNAP-IN (HINGE DOWN)
Snap-in Panel Hanging SystemDXF® GridSNAP-IN
SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
A: Aluminium
S: Steel
SS: Stainless Steel
600: Panel Width 7: Material Thickness
   (0.7mm Thickness)
SI: Snap In
600: Panel Length
ASIPA1-6006007R16
PA1: Perforated
       A1 Pattern
R16: RAL 9016
       Powder Coated Finish
1
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
4
Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
Acoustic Fleece
and Mineral Fiber
SNAP-IN METAL
CEILING ACOUSTICAL
PERFORMANCE
2